
RelativityOne Fee Schedule 
 

Data Collection 

SAP Code Description 
Unit of 

Measure 

Rate 

(GBP) 

FIL206 ESI Collection Hour £215.00 

FIL218 Forensic Analysis Hour £245.00 

FIL290 
Travel Time 
2 hours waived per project per associate 

Hour £95.00 

FIL310 Forensic Project Manager Hour £195.00 

Data Collection:  Unless otherwise indicated below, actual reasonable transportation, lodging, parking, meals and expenses wi ll be billed at Epiq’s cost, and travel 

time of two (2) hours per Epiq associate per matter will be included at no cost.  

    
Processing and Production Services 

SAP Code Description 
Unit of 

Measure 

Rate 

(GBP) 

PRO419 
All In Processing 
Includes Ingestion + Filtering + OCR + Analytics + Promotion 

GB £45.00 

IGS103 
Epiq Compliance Connector (ECC) 
Threading and Modern Attachment Syncing for MS Teams Data 

Mailbox £230.00 

HST181 
3rd Party Data Loading 
Includes the use of Analytics 

GB £15.00 

PRO274 Automated/Native Redactions Doc £0.65 

PRO970 Automated Transcription A/V Hour £7.25 

HST165 Machine Translation Services Document £0.57 

PRO277 
Production 
Includes Tiff/PDF + Stamp + OCR + Native Inclusion + Produce 

GB £115.00 

HST260 Processing Storage GB/Month £0.76 

Processing and Production Services: Processing GBs are measured on data volume ingested for processing, after expansion and p rior to any filtering such as 

dedupe, date filter, search terms, etc. Production GBs are measured on the total output size of production deliverables. HST260 (Processing Database Non-

Review Storage) is the uncompressed storage footprint of Client Data that is ingested into an Epiq processing database but not promoted to an Epiq hosting 

database or a third-party application.  

 

Hosting 

SAP Code Description 
Unit of 

Measure 

Rate 

(GBP) 

RelativityOne 

HST748 RelativityOne: ECA/Repository Hosting  GB/Month £2.50 

HST747 RelativityOne: Document Review Hosting GB/Month £7.50 

HST628 
RelativityOne: User Fees 
Waived for Epiq users 

User/Month £65.00 

HST749 RelativityOne: Dormant Hosting - No User Access GB/Month £2.00 

User fees are charged at the full monthly rate for any portion of the month used and are measured on peak.  

RelativityOne: ECA/Repository Workspace:  A RelativityOne ECA/Repository Workspace is used for Early Case Assessment and culling documents prior to review. 

Users can leverage visualizations, searching and certain analytics functions to cull before promoting potentially responsive documents to a Review workspace. An 

ECA/Repository Workspace cannot exceed 50mm documents, 10,000 unique views per month and cannot exceed 5 concurrent client users at any given time.  

Inactive Data Hosting & Services: “Dormant - No User Access” and “Processing” databases require ten (10) business days for reactivation, and Client shall be 

invoiced at Technical Analyst/Litigation Support rates for all reactivation related labor costs. Separate charges will be mad e for processing databases, hosting 

databases and production sets. Client Media Storage charges commence in the fourth calendar month following receipt of such media (i.e., up to three (3) months 

of storage without incremental billings. Client Media Storage is charged at £38.00 per media per month under SAP Code PRO128. Media transferred to Epiq via 

sFTP is charged at £7.50 per media per month under SAP Code PRO128F. Any incurred Shipping charges billed at cost. 

 



Professional Services 

SAP Code Description 
Unit of 

Measure 

Rate 

(GBP) 

PRO310 Client Services Project Manager Hour £195.00 

PRO330 Technical Analyst/Litigation Support Hour £155.00 

PRO343 eDiscovery Consulting Hour £215.00 

CON109 Technology Assisted Review Consulting Hour £225.00 

CON700 ECA/Case Insights Analyst Hour £265.00 

DRS312 Document review service lawyer (includes license) Hour £46.75 

DRS210 Document review service paralegal (includes license) Hour £33.00 

DRS213 
Document review service quality control team lead (includes license) 

 
Hour £55.00 

DRS310 Document review project manager (includes license) Hour £163.00 

DRS230 
Document review redaction lawyer (includes license) 

 
Hour £53.00 

Professional Services:  Travel expenses are charged at cost.  Travel time of two (2) hours per associate per matter is included at no cost. Thereafter, travel time 

shall be billed at £95.00 per hour. On-site services have a per associate minimum of four (4) hours per day or if cancelled within twenty-four (24) hours. Actual, 

reasonable transportation, lodging, parking, meals and expenses billed at cost.  

 

 


